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1 Hrycyk Anna 2003 SP 3 Kołobrzeg Kołobrzeg 03:22 12

2 Garbarczyk Weronika 2003 SP 8 Police Police 03:23 10

3 Pieróg Agata 2003 SP Węgorzyno Łobez 03:25 8

4 Zdrzenicka Julia 2004 SP 3 Myślibórz Myślibórz 03:26 7

5 Pieróg Alicja 2003 SP Węgorzyno Łobez 03:28 7

6 Wróbel Maja 2003 SP 3 Myślibórz Myślibórz 03:30 7

7 Rzymczyk Natalia 2004 SP 8 Goleniów Goleniów 03:32 6

8 Jackowska Patrycja 2003 SP 3 Dębno Myślibórz 03:33 6

9 Ulaszewska Alicja 2003 SP 1 Gryfino Gryfino 03:34 6

10 Królikiewicz Julia 2003 SP Krępsko Goleniów 03:36 5

11 Stryjaś Amanda 2003 SP Pęzino Stargard 03:39 5

12 Grygiel Amelia 2003 SP 6 Świnoujście Świnoujście 03:40 5

13 Zielonka Amanda 2003 ZS Pieszcz Sławno 03:40 4

14 Prabucka Weronika 2003 SP 8 Police Police 03:41 4

15 Wytlib Katarzyna 2003 SP Drawno Choszczno 03:41 4

16 Jarzyna Natalia 2004 SP 3 Stargard Stargard 03:42 4

17 Kardasz Maja 2003 SP 1 Barlinek Myślibórz 03:42 3

18 Kosmala Natalia 2004 SP 4 Goleniów Goleniów 3

19 Martynowicz Wiktoria 2003 SP 3 Gryfino Gryfino 3

20 Nowakowska Kinga 2003 SP 1 Suliszewo Choszczno 3

21 Starzycka Klaudia 2003 SP 3 Stargard Stargard 3

22 Szynal Patrycja 2003 SP 1 Złocieniec Drawsko Pomorskie 3

23 Dzimidowicz Julia 2003 SP 4 Białogard Białogard 3

24 Balon Nicola 2004 SP 2 Płoty Gryfice 3

25 Gaura Agnieszka 2003 SP Węgorzyno Łobez 3

26 Kamińska Martyna 2003 SP 4 Gryfice Gryfice 2

27 Wiśniewska Nikola 2004 SP 3 Białogard Białogard 2

28 Jóźwiak Zuzanna 2003 ZS Widuchowa Gryfino 2

29 Gradek Zuzanna 2003 SP 1 Złocieniec Drawsko Pomorskie 2

30 Czeszewska Weronika 2004 SP 1 Koszalin Koszalin gr. 2

31 Wasylków Anna 2004 ZSP Sławoborze Świdwin 1

32 Nowicka Julia 2003 SP 5 Białogard Białogard 1

33 Kuźmińska Paulina 2005 SP Drawno Choszczno 1

34 Buczma Zuzanna 2003 SP 7 Stargard Stargard 1

35 Cichosz Natalia 2003 SP 2 Łobez Łobez 1

36 Krysiak Anna 2003 NSP Witankowo Wałcz 1

37 Łyżwa Adrianna 2003 SP Drzonowo Kołobrzeg 1

38 Ziółkowska Oliwia 2003 SP 5 Białogard Białogard 1

39 Jędrzejko Julia 2003 ZSO Pobierowo Gryfice 1

40 Ragan Katarzyna 2003 SP 1 Gryfino Gryfino 1

41 Olejnik Weronika 2003 SP 1 Złocieniec Drawsko Pomorskie 1

42 Bucholc Aleksandra 2003 SP Barwice Szczecinek 1

43 Kruk Oliwia 2003 SP 1 Świdwin Świdwin 1

44 Kwiatkowska Aleksandra 2003 ZSP Sławoborze Świdwin 1

45 Izdebska Martyna 2003 SP 8 Goleniów Goleniów 1

46 Kucharska Bogumiła 2003 SP 8 Police Police 1

47 Kaszyńska Wiktoria 2003 SP Lejkowo Sławno 1

48 Foryś Aleksandra 2003 SP 14 Szczecin Szczecin 1

49 Kalinowska Roksana 2003 SP z OI Pyrzyce Pyrzyce 1

50 Malczyk Roksana 2003 SP Strączno Wałcz 1

51 Baranek Aleksandra 2004 STO Szczecinek Szczecinek 1
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52 Paplińska Wiktoria 2003 ZSP Brzeźno Świdwin 1

53 Chyl Adrianna 2004 STO Szczecinek Szczecinek 1

54 Korwel Martyna 2003 SP 7 Szczecinek Szczecinek 1

55 Tobiasz Natalia 2004 SP 1 Złocieniec Drawsko Pomorskie 1

56 Kulpa Karolina 2004 SP 21 Koszalin Koszalin gr. 1

57 Stańczak Katarzyna 2003 ZSP Bielice Pyrzyce 1

58 Turalska Nikola 2004 SP 3 Koszalin Koszalin gr. 1

59 Friedrich Julia 2003 SP 63 Szczecin Szczecin 1

60 Kozłowska Amelia 2003 SP 16 Szczecin Szczecin 1

61 Caplin Sandra 2003 SP Lejkowo Sławno 1

62 Szkraba Wioletta 2005 ZSP Bielice Pyrzyce 1

63 Zając Wiktoria 2003 SP Piecnik Wałcz 1

64 Boryta Joanna 2003 SP Brzesko Pyrzyce 1

65 Żeluk Krystyna 2003 SP 71 Szczecin Szczecin 1

66 Frankowicz Jagoda 2003 SP Przecław Police 1

67 Tuliszewska Maja 2004 SP 5 Wałcz Wałcz 1

68 Knieć Izabela 2003 SP Gościno Kołobrzeg 1

69 Czach Nikola 2004 Publ. SP Koniewo Kamień Pomorski 1

176



1 Walaszczyk Michał 2003 SP 4 Barlinek Myślibórz 03:34 12

2 Gałwiaczek Oliwier 2003 Publ. SP Wolin Kamień Pomorski 03:35 10

3 Suchocki Borys 2003 SP 4 Goleniów Goleniów 03:37 8

4 Golański Stanisław 2003 SP 71 Szczecin Szczecin 03:46 7

5 Matwiej Miłosz 2003 SP 4 Barlinek Myślibórz 03:47 7

6 Glapiak Adrian 2003 SP 4 Barlinek Myślibórz 03:47 7

7 Bałasz Dawid 2003 SP 2 Płoty Gryfice 03:48 6

8 Nachurny Konrad 2003 SP 3 Choszczno Choszczno 03:49 6

9 Smoliński Michał 2003 SP 4 Białogard Białogard 03:51 6

10 Pabin Krystian 2003 SP 8 Police Police 03:52 5

11 Stupak Jakub 2003 SP Barwice Szczecinek 03:53 5

12 Mielcarek Krystian 2003 SP Pęzino Stargard 03:54 5

13 Mikołajski Igor 2003 ZSP Brzeźno Świdwin 03:58 4

14 Kranz Adrian 2003 Publ. SP Koniewo Kamień Pomorski 03:59 4

15 Dzikowicz Dawid 2003 SP Tuczno Wałcz 04:00 4

16 Zakrzewski Bartłomiej 2003 SP 3 Gryfino Gryfino 04:00 4

17 Malinowski Oliwier 2003 SP Wicimice Gryfice 04:01 3

18 Brożek Gracjan 2003 SP Strączno Wałcz 04:01 3

19 Papucewicz Borys 2003 SP 4 Kołobrzeg Kołobrzeg 04:03 3

20 Kowalski Mariusz 2003 SP 3 Choszczno Choszczno 04:05 3

21 Antkiewicz Mateusz 2004 SP 2 Goleniów Goleniów 04:06 3

22 Grabarczyk Aleksander 2004 SP 7 Stargard Stargard 3

23 Kondratowicz Mariusz 2003 SP Barwice Szczecinek 3

24 Bikowski Łukasz 2003 SP 63 Szczecin Szczecin 3

25 Sypek Dominik 2003 SP Tychowo Białogard 3

26 Nowakowski Kacper 2003 SP 1 Suliszewo Choszczno 2

27 Krekora Kacper 2003 SP 4 Barlinek Myślibórz 2

28 Susza Szymon 2003 SP Przecław Police 2

29 Panasiuk Łukasz 2003 SP Krępsko Goleniów 2

30 Hubin Wiktor 2003 SP 14 Szczecin Szczecin 2

31 Kubicki Eryk 2003 ZS Widuchowa Gryfino 1

32 Mikuć Bartosz 2003 SP Gogolice Gryfino 1

33 Urtnowski Kacper 2004 SP 3 Police Police 1

34 Kłopotek Patryk 2003 SP 1 Koszalin Koszalin gr. 1

35 Lenkiewicz Bartosz 2003 SP Runowo Pomorskie Łobez 1

36 Kaciuba Alan 2003 SP Radowo Małe Łobez 1

37 Jarząb Michał 2003 SP z OI Pyrzyce Pyrzyce 1

38 Stawiany Jakub 2004 SP 4 Stargard Stargard 1

39 Owczarek Bartosz 2003 SP 2 Gryfino Gryfino 1

40 Koczorowski Jakub 2003 SP 2 Stargard Stargard 1

41 Mazur Mariusz 2003 SP Tychowo Białogard 1

42 Mazurek Jakub 2003 SP 53 Szczecin Szczecin 1

43 Nowak Wiktor 2003 SP 7 Koszalin Koszalin gr. 1

44 Żemieniec Wojciech 2003 SP 1 Świdwin Świdwin 1

45 Grygowski Hubert 2004 SP 1 Nowogard Goleniów 1

46 Chojenta Adrian 2003 SP 3 Świdwin Świdwin 1

47 Płecha Jakub 2003 SP 3 Koszalin Koszalin gr. 1

48 Sztolin Norbert 2003 SP Mirosławiec Wałcz 1

49 Wyrwisz Filip 2003 SP 4 Kołobrzeg Kołobrzeg 1
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50 Krawiec Tymon 2003 SP 1 Szczecinek Szczecinek 1

51 Znamierowski Oliwier 2004 SP Radowo Małe Łobez 1

52 Janiszewski Tomasz 2003 SP Piecnik Wałcz 1

53 Kuszmar Dawid 2003 SP 1 Złocieniec Drawsko Pomorskie 1

54 Skórzyński Mateusz 2003 SP 8 Police Police 1

55 Filipczak Daniel 2003 SP 3 Police Police 1

56 Żolik Robert 2004 SP Ustronie Morskie Kołobrzeg 1

57 Szadzewicz Szymon 2003 SP 1 Złocieniec Drawsko Pomorskie 1

58 Udycz Jonasz 2004 ZSP Złocieniec Budowo Drawsko Pomorskie 1

59 Cichewicz Tomasz 2003 ZSP Brzeźno Świdwin 1

60 Pietniczka Michał 2003 SP Stary Chwalim Szczecinek 1

61 Łabaszewski Mateusz 2003 SP Radowo Małe Łobez 1

62 Kowalkowski Konrad 2004 SP Lejkowo Sławno 1

63 Sawosz Jakub 2003 SP Tychowo Białogard 1

64 Pytka Hubert 2003 SP 1 Złocieniec Drawsko Pomorskie 1

65 Litwicki Gabriel 2003 SP z OI Pyrzyce Pyrzyce 1

66 Duk Oskar 2003 PSP Żuków Pyrzyce 1

67 Stefański Mateusz 2003 PSP Karnice Gryfice 1
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1 Sarnecka Oliwia 2001 Gim. 14 Szczecin Szczecin 04:07

2 Murawska Nikola 2000 Gim. 16 Szczecin Szczecin 04:16

3 Łużyńska Patrycja 2000 Gim. 14 Szczecin Szczecin 04:18

4 Kalibabka Gracja 2002 Gim. Wolin Kamień Pomorski 04:20

5 Wróbel Julia 2002 ZS Krzęcin Choszczno 04:21

6 Majewska Aleksandra 2001 Gim. 1 Koszalin Koszalin gr. 04:21

7 Parniak Katarzyna 2001 Gim. Myślibórz Myślibórz 04:22

8 Zdebiak Amelia 2002 Gim. Dębno Myślibórz 04:26

9 Zasuwa Zofia 2002 Gim. 2 Goleniów Goleniów 04:27

10 Zając Joanna 2001 Gim. 1 Świnoujście Świnoujście 04:28

11 Mikulska Gabriela 2001 Gim. 2 Police Police 04:29

12 Stefaniak Martyna 2000 Gim. Mirosławiec Wałcz 04:29

13 Piotrowska Oliwia 2001 Gim. Przecław Police 04:30

14 Kania Anastazja 2002 Gim. 1 Białogard Białogard 04:31

15 Mirończuk Sandra 2001 Gim. 1 Świnoujście Świnoujście 04:32

16 Jaworska Hanna 2001 Gim. 2 Gryfino Gryfino 04:34

17 Osińska Marcelina 2002 Gim. 2 Gryfino Gryfino 04:35

18 Malak Łucja 2002 Gim. 9 Szczecin Szczecin 04:38

19 Reinsch Olivia 2001 Gim. 2 Goleniów Goleniów 04:40

20 Tarasewicz Julia 2001 Gim. 5 Koszalin Koszalin gr. 04:42

21 Nogalska Katarzyna 2001 Gim. 2 Barlinek Myślibórz 04:43

22 Sękowska Amelia 2002 Gim. Mirosławiec Wałcz 04:47

23 Szubert Julia 2000 Gim. Ustronie Morskie Kołobrzeg 04:48

24 Lewandowska Anna 2001 Gim. 1 Białogard Białogard 04:48

25 Bryszewska Wiktoria 2002 Gim. Gwda Wielka Szczecinek 04:49

26 Kowalska Dominika 2000 Gim. 9 Koszalin Koszalin gr. 04:50

27 Kamińska Weronika 2002 Gim. 1 Białogard Białogard 04:51

28 Maćkowiak Katarzyna 2001 Gim. 1 Świnoujście Świnoujście 04:52

29 Borzyszkowska-SzadaWiktoria 2001 Gim. Wolin Kamień Pomorski 04:53

30 Frank Ines 2002 Gim. 3 Stargard Stargard 04:53

31 Kosidło Lidia 2001 Gim. 1 Wałcz Wałcz 04:54

32 Malicka Paulina 2002 Gim. 2 Police Police 04:55

33 Iwan Magdalena 2001 Gim. 1 Białogard Białogard 04:56

34 Podsiadło Julia 2002 Gim. Mirosławiec Wałcz

35 Dutkievych Wiktoria 2002 Gim. 2 Biały Bór Szczecinek

36 Książkiewicz Julia 2001 Gim. 14 Szczecin Szczecin

37 Urbańska Klaudia 2000 Gim. Łobez Łobez

38 Rydelek Alicja 2002 Gim. 12 Szczecin Szczecin

39 Kosakowska Kinga 2002 Gim. 1 Kołobrzeg Kołobrzeg

40 Paplińska Weronika 2000 Gim. Brzeźno Świdwin

41 Matera Małgorzata 2001 Gim. Dobra Łobez

42 Puszkiewicz Małgorzata 2000 Gim. Lekowo Świdwin

43 Zielonka Adrianna 2000 Gim. Pieszcz Sławno

44 Acman Julia 2001 Gim. Węgorzyno Łobez

45 Flitta Aleksandra 2000 Gim. 3 Kołobrzeg Kołobrzeg

46 Mścichowska Jessica 2001 Gim. 2 Goleniów Goleniów

47 Chodyniecka Karolina 2001 Gim. Stepnica Goleniów

48 Zielska Joanna 2000 Gim. 1 Szczecinek Szczecinek

49 Szymańska Monika 2002 Gim. Resko Łobez
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50 Kulesza Maja 2001 Gim. 34 Szczecin Szczecin

51 Majkutewicz Weronika 2001 Gim. 1 Barlinek Myślibórz

52 Gabryszewska Karina 2000 Gim. Myślibórz Myślibórz

53 Keplin Zuzanna 2002 Gim. Choszczno Choszczno

54 Półjanowska Weronika 2000 Gim. 1 Wałcz Wałcz
55 Kamińska Weronika 2002 Gim. Radowo Małe Łobez
56 Kołodziejska Anna 2002 Gim. Jarosławiec Sławno
57 Figura Katarzyna 2000 ZS Rąbino Świdwin
58 Szulc Justyna 2002 Gim. 2 Białogard Białogard
59 Podpłońska Julia 2002 Gim. 1 Sławno Sławno
60 Gadzińska Patrycja 2002 Gim. 3 Police Police
61 Starzyńska Małgorzata 2000 Gim. 2 Gryfice Gryfice
62 Chełstowska Martyna 2002 Gim. 3 Stargard Stargard
63 Sradomska Monika 2000 Gim. Gościno Kołobrzeg
64 Olszewska Natalia 2001 Gim. 9 Koszalin Koszalin gr.
65 Król Izabela 2001 Gim. 1 Szczecinek Szczecinek
66 Małek Alicja 2002 Gim. 3 Stargard Stargard
67 Gawron Nikola 2002 Gim. Mieszkowice Gryfino
68 Wieczorek Agnieszka 2002 Gim. 3 Police Police
69 Świżek Julia 2002 Gim. 3 Kołobrzeg Kołobrzeg
70 Kłys Andżelika 2001 Gim. Chwiram Wałcz
71 Stępień Karolina 2000 Gim. Warnice Pyrzyce
72 Mikicka Urszula 2002 Gim. 4 Stargard Stargard
73 Dróżdż Zuzanna 2001 Gim. Góralice Gryfino
74 Kak Aleksandra 2001 ZS Złocieniec Budowo Drawsko Pomorskie
75 Gryglewska Oliwia 2001 ZS Kozielice Pyrzyce
76 Czuryło Daria 2000 Gim. 3 Stargard Stargard
77 Zawiasińska Wiktoria 2002 Gim. 2 Goleniów Goleniów
78 Kalinowska Kornelia 2001 Gim. Świerczyna Drawsko Pomorskie
79 Burba Karolina 2002 ZS Nowe Warpno Police
80 Hrycyk Agnieszka 2002 Gim. 1 Kołobrzeg Kołobrzeg
81 Rak Kinga 2002 Gim. Barwice Szczecinek
82 Witek Weronika 2000 Gim. 7 Koszalin Koszalin gr.
83 Sajdak-Pietrzak Nikola 2001 ZS Krzęcin Choszczno
84 Czyżak Weronika 2001 Gim. Dobra Łobez
85 Winowicz Martyna 2001 Gim. 3 Stargard Stargard
86 Wit Anna 2002 Gim. Turowo Szczecinek
87 Dondziak Sara 2001 Gim. Przecław Police
88 Kwiatkowska Karolina 2002 Gim. 3 Gryfice Gryfice
89 Tłusty Hanna 2002 Gim. Przecław Police
90 Sydor Dagmara 2001 Gim. Świerczyna Drawsko Pomorskie
91 Niedzielska Aleksandra 2001 Gim. 1 Międzyzdroje Kamień Pomorski



1 Sarnecka Oliwia 2001 Gim. 14 Szczecin Szczecin 04:07 12

2 Murawska Nikola 2000 Gim. 16 Szczecin Szczecin 04:16 10

3 Łużyńska Patrycja 2000 Gim. 14 Szczecin Szczecin 04:18 8

4 Kalibabka Gracja 2002 Gim. Wolin Kamień Pomorski 04:20 7

5 Wróbel Julia 2002 ZS Krzęcin Choszczno 04:21 7

6 Majewska Aleksandra 2001 Gim. 1 Koszalin Koszalin gr. 04:21 7

7 Parniak Katarzyna 2001 Gim. Myślibórz Myślibórz 04:22 6

8 Zasuwa Zofia 2002 Gim. 2 Goleniów Goleniów 04:27 6

9 Zając Joanna 2001 Gim. 1 Świnoujście Świnoujście 04:28 6

10 Mikulska Gabriela 2001 Gim. 2 Police Police 04:29 5

11 Kania Anastazja 2002 Gim. 1 Białogard Białogard 04:31 5

12 Mirończuk Sandra 2001 Gim. 1 Świnoujście Świnoujście 04:32 5

13 Jaworska Hanna 2001 Gim. 2 Gryfino Gryfino 04:34 4

14 Osińska Marcelina 2002 Gim. 2 Gryfino Gryfino 04:35 4

15 Malak Łucja 2002 Gim. 9 Szczecin Szczecin 04:38 4

16 Reinsch Olivia 2001 Gim. 2 Goleniów Goleniów 04:40 4

17 Tarasewicz Julia 2001 Gim. 5 Koszalin Koszalin gr. 04:42 3

18 Szubert Julia 2000 Gim. Ustronie Morskie Kołobrzeg 04:48 3

19 Lewandowska Anna 2001 Gim. 1 Białogard Białogard 04:48 3

20 Kamińska Weronika 2002 Gim. 1 Białogard Białogard 04:51 3

21 Maćkowiak Katarzyna 2001 Gim. 1 Świnoujście Świnoujście 04:52 3

22 Borzyszkowska-SzadaWiktoria 2001 Gim. Wolin Kamień Pomorski 04:53 3

23 Kosidło Lidia 2001 Gim. 1 Wałcz Wałcz 04:54 3

24 Malicka Paulina 2002 Gim. 2 Police Police 04:55 3

25 Urbańska Klaudia 2000 Gim. Łobez Łobez 3

26 Kosakowska Kinga 2002 Gim. 1 Kołobrzeg Kołobrzeg 2

27 Matera Małgorzata 2001 Gim. Dobra Łobez 2

28 Flitta Aleksandra 2000 Gim. 3 Kołobrzeg Kołobrzeg 2

29 Mścichowska Jessica 2001 Gim. 2 Goleniów Goleniów 2

30 Gabryszewska Karina 2000 Gim. Myślibórz Myślibórz 2

31 Keplin Zuzanna 2002 Gim. Choszczno Choszczno 1

32 Półjanowska Weronika 2000 Gim. 1 Wałcz Wałcz 1

33 Chełstowska Martyna 2002 Gim. 3 Stargard Stargard 1

34 Król Izabela 2001 Gim. 1 Szczecinek Szczecinek 1

35 Wieczorek Agnieszka 2002 Gim. 3 Police Police 1

36 Kłys Andżelika 2001 Gim. Chwiram Wałcz 1

37 Czuryło Daria 2000 Gim. 3 Stargard Stargard 1

38 Burba Karolina 2002 ZS Nowe Warpno Police 1

39 Rak Kinga 2002 Gim. Barwice Szczecinek 1

40 Czyżak Weronika 2001 Gim. Dobra Łobez 1

41 Winowicz Martyna 2001 Gim. 3 Stargard Stargard 1

42 Wit Anna 2002 Gim. Turowo Szczecinek 1

43 Kwiatkowska Karolina 2002 Gim. 3 Gryfice Gryfice 1

44 Sydor Dagmara 2001 Gim. Świerczyna Drawsko Pomorskie 1
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1 Zdebiak Amelia 2002 Gim. Dębno Myślibórz 04:26 12

2 Stefaniak Martyna 2000 Gim. Mirosławiec Wałcz 04:29 10

3 Piotrowska Oliwia 2001 Gim. Przecław Police 04:30 8

4 Nogalska Katarzyna 2001 Gim. 2 Barlinek Myślibórz 04:43 7

5 Sękowska Amelia 2002 Gim. Mirosławiec Wałcz 04:47 7

6 Bryszewska Wiktoria 2002 Gim. Gwda Wielka Szczecinek 04:49 7

7 Kowalska Dominika 2000 Gim. 9 Koszalin Koszalin gr. 04:50 6

8 Frank Ines 2002 Gim. 3 Stargard Stargard 04:53 6

9 Iwan Magdalena 2001 Gim. 1 Białogard Białogard 04:56 6

10 Podsiadło Julia 2002 Gim. Mirosławiec Wałcz 5

11 Dutkievych Wiktoria 2002 Gim. 2 Biały Bór Szczecinek 5

12 Książkiewicz Julia 2001 Gim. 14 Szczecin Szczecin 5

13 Rydelek Alicja 2002 Gim. 12 Szczecin Szczecin 4

14 Paplińska Weronika 2000 Gim. Brzeźno Świdwin 4

15 Puszkiewicz Małgorzata 2000 Gim. Lekowo Świdwin 4

16 Zielonka Adrianna 2000 Gim. Pieszcz Sławno 4

17 Acman Julia 2001 Gim. Węgorzyno Łobez 3

18 Chodyniecka Karolina 2001 Gim. Stepnica Goleniów 3

19 Zielska Joanna 2000 Gim. 1 Szczecinek Szczecinek 3

20 Szymańska Monika 2002 Gim. Resko Łobez 3

21 Kulesza Maja 2001 Gim. 34 Szczecin Szczecin 3

22 Majkutewicz Weronika 2001 Gim. 1 Barlinek Myślibórz 3

23 Kamińska Weronika 2002 Gim. Radowo Małe Łobez 3

24 Kołodziejska Anna 2002 Gim. Jarosławiec Sławno 3

25 Figura Katarzyna 2000 ZS Rąbino Świdwin 3

26 Szulc Justyna 2002 Gim. 2 Białogard Białogard 2

27 Podpłońska Julia 2002 Gim. 1 Sławno Sławno 2

28 Gadzińska Patrycja 2002 Gim. 3 Police Police 2

29 Starzyńska Małgorzata 2000 Gim. 2 Gryfice Gryfice 2

30 Sradomska Monika 2000 Gim. Gościno Kołobrzeg 2

31 Olszewska Natalia 2001 Gim. 9 Koszalin Koszalin gr. 1

32 Małek Alicja 2002 Gim. 3 Stargard Stargard 1

33 Gawron Nikola 2002 Gim. Mieszkowice Gryfino 1

34 Świżek Julia 2002 Gim. 3 Kołobrzeg Kołobrzeg 1

35 Stępień Karolina 2000 Gim. Warnice Pyrzyce 1

36 Mikicka Urszula 2002 Gim. 4 Stargard Stargard 1

37 Dróżdż Zuzanna 2001 Gim. Góralice Gryfino 1

38 Kak Aleksandra 2001 ZS Złocieniec Budowo Drawsko Pomorskie 1

39 Gryglewska Oliwia 2001 ZS Kozielice Pyrzyce 1

40 Zawiasińska Wiktoria 2002 Gim. 2 Goleniów Goleniów 1

41 Kalinowska Kornelia 2001 Gim. Świerczyna Drawsko Pomorskie 1

42 Hrycyk Agnieszka 2002 Gim. 1 Kołobrzeg Kołobrzeg 1

43 Witek Weronika 2000 Gim. 7 Koszalin Koszalin gr. 1

44 Sajdak-Pietrzak Nikola 2001 ZS Krzęcin Choszczno 1

45 Dondziak Sara 2001 Gim. Przecław Police 1

46 Tłusty Hanna 2002 Gim. Przecław Police 1

47 Niedzielska Aleksandra 2001 Gim. 1 Międzyzdroje Kamień Pomorski 1
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1 Wiśniewski Kacper 2000 Gim. 1 Białogard Białogard 04:43

2 Wolender Jakub 2000 Gim. 10 Szczecin Szczecin 04:47

3 Mierzowiec Mateusz 2001 Gim. 10 Szczecin Szczecin 04:49

4 Demczur Oskar 2000 Gim. Recz Choszczno 05:00

5 Soldat Adam 2001 Gim. Chwarstnica Gryfino 05:02

6 Wagner Oskar 2000 Gim. 1 Szczecinek Szczecinek 05:04

7 Zakrzewski Jakub 2000 Gim. Maszewo Goleniów 05:04

8 Adamkiewicz Zbigniew 2000 Gim. 1 Goleniów Goleniów 05:06

9 Czepe Emil 2002 ZS Złocieniec Budowo Drawsko Pomorskie 05:07

10 Kasprowicz Adam 2001 Gim. 1 Koszalin Koszalin gr. 05:08

11 Leończyk Tomasz 2000 Gim. Dębno Myślibórz 05:09

12 Podsiadłowicz Kacper 2000 Gim. Węgorzyno Łobez 05:10

13 Włodarczyk Kamil 2000 Gim. 1 Świdwin Świdwin 05:10

14 Zwiranowski Władysław 2000 Gim. 1 Białogard Białogard 05:11

15 Tuszyński Szymon 2001 Gim. Integracyjne StargardStargard 05:12

16 Lewandowski Bogdan 2001 Gim. Gwda Wielka Szczecinek 05:15

17 Szewczyk Dawid 2001 Gim. Turowo Szczecinek 05:15

18 Gubernat Mateusz 2002 Gim. 2 Barlinek Myślibórz 05:16

19 Beśka Przemysław 2001 Gim. Tychowo Białogard

20 Zając Arkadiusz 2000 Gim. Piecnik Wałcz

21 Maniecki Gabriel 2001 Gim. 2 Goleniów Goleniów

22 Gadomski Paweł 2002 Gim. 1 Gryfino Gryfino

23 Domaradzki Jakub 2002 Gim. Chwiram Wałcz

24 Stańkowski-Ciejak Szymon 2001 Gim. Przecław Police

25 Adamczewski Marcel 2001 Gim. Moryń Gryfino

26 Dybza Filip 2000 Gim. Dębno Myślibórz

27 Klepacki Kamil 2000 Gim. 12 Szczecin Szczecin

28 Poczwardowski Jacek 2000 Gim. Przecław Police

29 Szymański Michał 2001 Gim. 2 Gryfice Gryfice

30 Wójtowicz Daniel 2000 Gim. Resko Łobez

31 Jarosz Bartosz 2002 Gim. Mirosławiec Wałcz

32 Kałwak Szymon 2000 Gim. Łobez Łobez

33 Marcinkowski Tomasz 2000 Gim. 2 Kołobrzeg Kołobrzeg

34 Zdrzenicki Mateusz 2001 Gim. Myślibórz Myślibórz

35 Lisowski Grzegorz 2000 Gim. 1 Wałcz Wałcz

36 Rydzewski Eryk 2001 Gim. Wolin Kamień Pomorski

37 Leśniewski Hubert 2002 Gim. Wolin Kamień Pomorski

38 Rybak Filip 2000 Gim. Myślibórz Myślibórz

39 Horwat Hubert 2001 Gim. 2 Białogard Białogard

40 Piasecki Szymon 2000 Gim. Warnice Pyrzyce

41 Maruszewski Leonard 2002 Gim. 3 Koszalin Koszalin gr.

42 Jankowski Dawid 2001 Gim. 2 Gryfice Gryfice

43 Kuśnierz Mateusz 2000 Gim. 1 Biały Bór Szczecinek

44 Tokarski Mateusz 2000 Gim. Piecnik Wałcz

45 Cieśliński Maksymilian 2002 Gim. 4 Koszalin Koszalin gr.

46 Trzciński Bartosz 2002 Gim. 2 Gryfino Gryfino

47 Kaciupa Mateusz 2000 Gim. Marianowo Stargard

48 Socha Mateusz 2002 Gim. 9 Koszalin Koszalin gr.

49 Barszcz Łukasz 2002 Gim. 1 Biały Bór Szczecinek
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50 Baran Kamil 2000 Gim. 1 Międzyzdroje Kamień Pomorski

51 Dybowski Michał 2001 Gim. 1 Szczecinek Szczecinek

52 Leszczyński Robert 2001 Gim. Resko Łobez

53 Okulewicz Sebastian 2000 ZS Rąbino Świdwin

54 Grzegorkiewicz Michał 2000 Gim. 1 Kołobrzeg Kołobrzeg

55 Majkut Szymon 2000 Gim. Darłowo Sławno

56 Całkiewicz Stanisław 2000 Gim. Kliniska Wielkie Goleniów

57 Nalepa Hubert 2000 Gim. Pomianowo Białogard

58 Lewandowski Kamil 2001 ZS Krzęcin Choszczno

59 Nawrocki Daniel 2000 ZPO Chociwel Stargard

60 Heda Dawid 2002 Gim. 2 Gryfino Gryfino

61 Olejnik Bartłomiej 2000 Gim. Przecław Police

62 Mostowski Sebastian 2001 Gim. 1 Barlinek Myślibórz

63 Wach Dawid 2000 Gim. Wolin Kamień Pomorski

64 Krawczyk Kacper 2001 Gim. 4 Stargard Stargard

65 Tomaszewicz Kacper 2000 Gim. 2 Kołobrzeg Kołobrzeg

66 Makowski Daniel 2001 Gim. Ustronie Morskie Kołobrzeg

67 Nocoń Filip 2000 ZS Kozielice Pyrzyce

68 Nowosad Daniel 2000 Gim. Warnice Pyrzyce

69 Stępień Kacper 2000 Gim. Postomino Sławno

70 Szczepanek Gustaw 2002 Gim. 1 Kołobrzeg Kołobrzeg

71 Zając Oskar 2001 Gim. Przecław Police

72 Mikraszewicz Kacper 2000 Gim. Stepnica Goleniów

73 Baczyński Eryk 2000 Gim. 2 Gryfice Gryfice

74 Zaniewicz Patryk 2000 Gim. Gościno Kołobrzeg

75 Podsiadły Mateusz 2002 Gim. 2 Gryfino Gryfino

76 Nowak Jakub 2002 Gim. Świerczyna Drawsko Pomorskie

77 Kurlej Dawid 2000 Gim. Recz Choszczno

78 Błogowski Piotr 2000 Gim. Recz Choszczno

79 Nagórek Szymon 2000 Gim. 12 Szczecin Szczecin

80 Maczuga Mateusz 2000 Gim. Trzebiatów Gryfice

81 Szpytma Jan 2001 Gim. Nowe Worowo Drawsko Pomorskie

82 Bożek Bartłomiej 2001 Gim. Góralice Gryfino

83 Kleszczyński Miłosz 2001 Gim. Wolin Kamień Pomorski



1 Wiśniewski Kacper 2000 Gim. 1 Białogard Białogard 04:43 12

2 Wolender Jakub 2000 Gim. 10 Szczecin Szczecin 04:47 10

3 Mierzowiec Mateusz 2001 Gim. 10 Szczecin Szczecin 04:49 8

4 Demczur Oskar 2000 Gim. Recz Choszczno 05:00 7

5 Soldat Adam 2001 Gim. Chwarstnica Gryfino 05:02 7

6 Zakrzewski Jakub 2000 Gim. Maszewo Goleniów 05:04 7

7 Adamkiewicz Zbigniew 2000 Gim. 1 Goleniów Goleniów 05:06 6

8 Kasprowicz Adam 2001 Gim. 1 Koszalin Koszalin gr. 05:08 6

9 Tuszyński Szymon 2001 Gim. Integracyjne StargardStargard 05:12 6

10 Lewandowski Bogdan 2001 Gim. Gwda Wielka Szczecinek 05:15 5

11 Szewczyk Dawid 2001 Gim. Turowo Szczecinek 05:15 5

12 Beśka Przemysław 2001 Gim. Tychowo Białogard 5

13 Maniecki Gabriel 2001 Gim. 2 Goleniów Goleniów 4

14 Gadomski Paweł 2002 Gim. 1 Gryfino Gryfino 4

15 Domaradzki Jakub 2002 Gim. Chwiram Wałcz 4

16 Stańkowski-Ciejak Szymon 2001 Gim. Przecław Police 4

17 Adamczewski Marcel 2001 Gim. Moryń Gryfino 3

18 Dybza Filip 2000 Gim. Dębno Myślibórz 3

19 Szymański Michał 2001 Gim. 2 Gryfice Gryfice 3

20 Kałwak Szymon 2000 Gim. Łobez Łobez 3

21 Lisowski Grzegorz 2000 Gim. 1 Wałcz Wałcz 3

22 Leśniewski Hubert 2002 Gim. Wolin Kamień Pomorski 3

23 Rybak Filip 2000 Gim. Myślibórz Myślibórz 3

24 Horwat Hubert 2001 Gim. 2 Białogard Białogard 3

25 Jankowski Dawid 2001 Gim. 2 Gryfice Gryfice 3

26 Trzciński Bartosz 2002 Gim. 2 Gryfino Gryfino 2

27 Dybowski Michał 2001 Gim. 1 Szczecinek Szczecinek 2

28 Heda Dawid 2002 Gim. 2 Gryfino Gryfino 2

29 Mostowski Sebastian 2001 Gim. 1 Barlinek Myślibórz 2

30 Wach Dawid 2000 Gim. Wolin Kamień Pomorski 2

31 Tomaszewicz Kacper 2000 Gim. 2 Kołobrzeg Kołobrzeg 1

32 Stępień Kacper 2000 Gim. Postomino Sławno 1

33 Szczepanek Gustaw 2002 Gim. 1 Kołobrzeg Kołobrzeg 1

34 Baczyński Eryk 2000 Gim. 2 Gryfice Gryfice 1

35 Zaniewicz Patryk 2000 Gim. Gościno Kołobrzeg 1

36 Szpytma Jan 2001 Gim. Nowe Worowo Drawsko Pomorskie 1
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1 Wagner Oskar 2000 Gim. 1 Szczecinek Szczecinek 05:04 12

2 Czepe Emil 2002 ZS Złocieniec Budowo Drawsko Pomorskie 05:07 10

3 Leończyk Tomasz 2000 Gim. Dębno Myślibórz 05:09 8

4 Podsiadłowicz Kacper 2000 Gim. Węgorzyno Łobez 05:10 7

5 Włodarczyk Kamil 2000 Gim. 1 Świdwin Świdwin 05:10 7

6 Zwiranowski Władysław 2000 Gim. 1 Białogard Białogard 05:11 7

7 Gubernat Mateusz 2002 Gim. 2 Barlinek Myślibórz 05:16 6

8 Zając Arkadiusz 2000 Gim. Piecnik Wałcz 6

9 Klepacki Kamil 2000 Gim. 12 Szczecin Szczecin 6

10 Poczwardowski Jacek 2000 Gim. Przecław Police 5

11 Wójtowicz Daniel 2000 Gim. Resko Łobez 5

12 Jarosz Bartosz 2002 Gim. Mirosławiec Wałcz 5

13 Marcinkowski Tomasz 2000 Gim. 2 Kołobrzeg Kołobrzeg 4

14 Zdrzenicki Mateusz 2001 Gim. Myślibórz Myślibórz 4

15 Rydzewski Eryk 2001 Gim. Wolin Kamień Pomorski 4

16 Piasecki Szymon 2000 Gim. Warnice Pyrzyce 4

17 Maruszewski Leonard 2002 Gim. 3 Koszalin Koszalin gr. 3

18 Kuśnierz Mateusz 2000 Gim. 1 Biały Bór Szczecinek 3

19 Tokarski Mateusz 2000 Gim. Piecnik Wałcz 3

20 Cieśliński Maksymilian 2002 Gim. 4 Koszalin Koszalin gr. 3

21 Kaciupa Mateusz 2000 Gim. Marianowo Stargard 3

22 Socha Mateusz 2002 Gim. 9 Koszalin Koszalin gr. 3

23 Barszcz Łukasz 2002 Gim. 1 Biały Bór Szczecinek 3

24 Baran Kamil 2000 Gim. 1 Międzyzdroje Kamień Pomorski 3

25 Leszczyński Robert 2001 Gim. Resko Łobez 3

26 Okulewicz Sebastian 2000 ZS Rąbino Świdwin 2

27 Grzegorkiewicz Michał 2000 Gim. 1 Kołobrzeg Kołobrzeg 2

28 Majkut Szymon 2000 Gim. Darłowo Sławno 2

29 Całkiewicz Stanisław 2000 Gim. Kliniska Wielkie Goleniów 2

30 Nalepa Hubert 2000 Gim. Pomianowo Białogard 2

31 Lewandowski Kamil 2001 ZS Krzęcin Choszczno 1

32 Nawrocki Daniel 2000 ZPO Chociwel Stargard 1

33 Olejnik Bartłomiej 2000 Gim. Przecław Police 1

34 Krawczyk Kacper 2001 Gim. 4 Stargard Stargard 1

35 Makowski Daniel 2001 Gim. Ustronie Morskie Kołobrzeg 1

36 Nocoń Filip 2000 ZS Kozielice Pyrzyce 1

37 Nowosad Daniel 2000 Gim. Warnice Pyrzyce 1

38 Zając Oskar 2001 Gim. Przecław Police 1

39 Mikraszewicz Kacper 2000 Gim. Stepnica Goleniów 1

40 Podsiadły Mateusz 2002 Gim. 2 Gryfino Gryfino 1

41 Nowak Jakub 2002 Gim. Świerczyna Drawsko Pomorskie 1

42 Kurlej Dawid 2000 Gim. Recz Choszczno 1

43 Błogowski Piotr 2000 Gim. Recz Choszczno 1

44 Nagórek Szymon 2000 Gim. 12 Szczecin Szczecin 1

45 Maczuga Mateusz 2000 Gim. Trzebiatów Gryfice 1

46 Bożek Bartłomiej 2001 Gim. Góralice Gryfino 1

47 Kleszczyński Miłosz 2001 Gim. Wolin Kamień Pomorski 1
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1 Potomska Daria 2000 Gim. 1 Goleniów Goleniów 08:44

2 Kania Aleksandra 2001 Gim. 1 Białogard Białogard 08:45

3 Piekarz Agata 2001 Gim. 2 Gryfino Gryfino 08:47

4 Kowalik Natalia 2001 Gim. 2 Szczecinek Szczecinek 08:49

5 Wierzbicka Agnieszka 2001 Gim. 3 Stargard Stargard 08:51

6 Ligęza Katarzyna 2000 Gim. Myślibórz Myślibórz 08:54

7 Pender Natalia 2001 Gim. Wolin Kamień Pomorski 08:55

8 Kołodziejczak Anna 2000 Gim. Myślibórz Myślibórz 09:02

9 Mliczek Aleksandra 2000 Gim. 1 Wałcz Wałcz 09:09

10 Sikorska Olimpia 2000 Gim. 3 Świnoujście Świnoujście 09:15

11 Niesporek Weronika 2000 Gim. 3 Stargard Stargard 09:20

12 Gliwińska Anastazja 2000 Gim. 2 Goleniów Goleniów 09:21

13 Jarząbek Joanna 2002 Gim. Dobra Łobez 09:26

14 Foltyniewicz Zofia 2002 Gim. 2 Szczecinek Szczecinek 09:30

15 Sulmińska Paulina 2002 Gim. Radowo Małe Łobez 09:36

16 Biernat Karolina 2000 Gim. 1 Sławno Sławno 09:36

17 Kanarek Maria 2001 Gim. 3 Stargard Stargard 09:37

18 Dąbrowska Julia 2001 Gim. Myślibórz Myślibórz 09:39

19 Starzewska Zuzanna 2001 Gim. Mirosławiec Wałcz 09:40

20 Szewczuk Paulina 2001 Gim. Pomianowo Białogard 09:42

21 Leszczyńska Justyna 2001 Gim. 2 Goleniów Goleniów 09:43

22 Czerniak Oliwia 2002 Gim. Wolin Kamień Pomorski 09:43

23 Paczkowska Natalia 2001 Gim. 7 Koszalin Koszalin gr. 09:44

24 Wardęga Angelika 2001 Gim. Barwice Szczecinek 09:46

25 Dworzyńska Daria 2001 Gim. 16 Szczecin Szczecin 09:49

26 Trafalska Aleksandra 2002 Gim. 2 Barlinek Myślibórz 09:52

27 Cepek Emilia 2001 Gim. Chwiram Wałcz 09:52

28 Rosińska Magdalena 2002 Gim. Łobez Łobez 09:54

29 Mosler Urszula 2002 Gim. Radowo Łobez 09:55

30 Bajewska Dominika 2001 Gim. Myślibórz Myślibórz 10:01

31 Sałahub Joanna 2000 Gim. Mirosławiec Wałcz 10:01

32 Adamska Karolina 2001 Gim. 10 Szczecin Szczecin 10:02

33 Olesińska Julia 2001 Gim. 2 Goleniów Goleniów 10:03

34 Iwanejko Martyna 2000 Gim. Gościno Kołobrzeg 10:06

35 Olejniczak Urszula 2000 Gim. 12 Szczecin Szczecin 10:07

36 Iwanejko Oliwia 2000 Gim. Gościno Kołobrzeg

37 Kołoszyc Patrycja 2002 Gim. Mirosławiec Wałcz

38 Walczak Natalia 2002 Gim. Karlino Białogard

39 Tomczyk Aurelia 2001 Gim. Wolin Kamień Pomorski

40 Mendyk Hanna 2002 Gim. Mieszkowice Gryfino

41 Skrzyńska Karina 2000 Gim. Wolin Kamień Pomorski

42 Lipnicka Adrianna 2001 Gim. 3 Stargard Stargard

43 Bereda Martyna 2000 Gim. Drzonowo Kołobrzeg

44 Grądas Karolina 2000 Gim. 34 Szczecin Szczecin

45 Deluga Jagoda 2001 Gim. 1 Świnoujście Świnoujście

46 Aniołowska Gabriela 2001 Gim. 2 Szczecinek Szczecinek

47 Paluszkiewicz Patrycja 2000 Gim. 1 Białogard Białogard

48 Van Wijgerden Tessa 2001 Gim. 4 Stargard Stargard

49 Bilas Julia 2000 Gim. 2 Barlinek Myślibórz
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50 Graczyk Amelia 2000 Gim. 3 Kołobrzeg Kołobrzeg

51 Grzybowska Magdalena 2001 Gim. 7 Koszalin Koszalin gr.

52 Kita Alicja 2001 ZSP Bielice Pyrzyce

53 Kuraszewska Amelia 2002 ZS Kozielice Pyrzyce

54 Frej Zuzanna 2000 Gim. Resko Łobez

55 Witorzeńć Weronika 2001 Gim. Góralice Gryfino

56 Makowska Natalia 2001 Gim. 1 Koszalin Koszalin gr.

57 Liberska Justyna 2001 Gim. 1 Międzyzdroje Kamień Pomorski

58 Kurlapska Adrianna 2001 Gim. Brzeźno Świdwin

59 Łomża Alicja 2001 Gim. Pieszcz Sławno

60 Pawłowska Patrycja 2002 Gim. Pieszcz Sławno

61 Dziel Wiktoria 2001 ZS Kozielice Pyrzyce

62 Lip Nikola 2002 Gim. 1 Stargard Stargard

63 Wojtukiewicz Joanna 2002 Gim. Katolickie Koszalin Koszalin gr.

64 Mystek Katarzyna 2000 Gim. 1 Białogard Białogard

65 Orynicz Patrycja 2002 Gim. Trzebiatów Gryfice



1 Potomska Daria 2000 Gim. 1 Goleniów Goleniów 08:44 12

2 Kania Aleksandra 2001 Gim. 1 Białogard Białogard 08:45 10

3 Piekarz Agata 2001 Gim. 2 Gryfino Gryfino 08:47 8

4 Kowalik Natalia 2001 Gim. 2 Szczecinek Szczecinek 08:49 7

5 Wierzbicka Agnieszka 2001 Gim. 3 Stargard Stargard 08:51 7

6 Ligęza Katarzyna 2000 Gim. Myślibórz Myślibórz 08:54 7

7 Pender Natalia 2001 Gim. Wolin Kamień Pomorski 08:55 6

8 Kołodziejczak Anna 2000 Gim. Myślibórz Myślibórz 09:02 6

9 Mliczek Aleksandra 2000 Gim. 1 Wałcz Wałcz 09:09 6

10 Sikorska Olimpia 2000 Gim. 3 Świnoujście Świnoujście 09:15 5

11 Niesporek Weronika 2000 Gim. 3 Stargard Stargard 09:20 5

12 Jarząbek Joanna 2002 Gim. Dobra Łobez 09:26 5

13 Dąbrowska Julia 2001 Gim. Myślibórz Myślibórz 09:39 4

14 Szewczuk Paulina 2001 Gim. Pomianowo Białogard 09:42 4

15 Leszczyńska Justyna 2001 Gim. 2 Goleniów Goleniów 09:43 4

16 Czerniak Oliwia 2002 Gim. Wolin Kamień Pomorski 09:43 4

17 Wardęga Angelika 2001 Gim. Barwice Szczecinek 09:46 3

18 Dworzyńska Daria 2001 Gim. 16 Szczecin Szczecin 09:49 3

19 Cepek Emilia 2001 Gim. Chwiram Wałcz 09:52 3

20 Olesińska Julia 2001 Gim. 2 Goleniów Goleniów 10:03 3

21 Olejniczak Urszula 2000 Gim. 12 Szczecin Szczecin 10:07 3

22 Walczak Natalia 2002 Gim. Karlino Białogard 3

23 Tomczyk Aurelia 2001 Gim. Wolin Kamień Pomorski 3

24 Lipnicka Adrianna 2001 Gim. 3 Stargard Stargard 3

25 Deluga Jagoda 2001 Gim. 1 Świnoujście Świnoujście 3

26 Graczyk Amelia 2000 Gim. 3 Kołobrzeg Kołobrzeg 2

27 Grzybowska Magdalena 2001 Gim. 7 Koszalin Koszalin gr. 2

28 Frej Zuzanna 2000 Gim. Resko Łobez 2

29 Orynicz Patrycja 2002 Gim. Trzebiatów Gryfice 2
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1 Gliwińska Anastazja 2000 Gim. 2 Goleniów Goleniów 09:21 12

2 Foltyniewicz Zofia 2002 Gim. 2 Szczecinek Szczecinek 09:30 10

3 Sulmińska Paulina 2002 Gim. Radowo Małe Łobez 09:36 8

4 Biernat Karolina 2000 Gim. 1 Sławno Sławno 09:36 7

5 Kanarek Maria 2001 Gim. 3 Stargard Stargard 09:37 7

6 Starzewska Zuzanna 2001 Gim. Mirosławiec Wałcz 09:40 7

7 Paczkowska Natalia 2001 Gim. 7 Koszalin Koszalin gr. 09:44 6

8 Trafalska Aleksandra 2002 Gim. 2 Barlinek Myślibórz 09:52 6

9 Rosińska Magdalena 2002 Gim. Łobez Łobez 09:54 6

10 Mosler Urszula 2002 Gim. Radowo Małe Łobez 09:55 5

11 Bajewska Dominika 2001 Gim. Myślibórz Myślibórz 10:01 5

12 Sałahub Joanna 2000 Gim. Mirosławiec Wałcz 10:01 5

13 Adamska Karolina 2001 Gim. 10 Szczecin Szczecin 10:02 4

14 Iwanejko Martyna 2000 Gim. Gościno Kołobrzeg 10:06 4

15 Iwanejko Oliwia 2000 Gim. Gościno Kołobrzeg 4

16 Kołoszyc Patrycja 2002 Gim. Mirosławiec Wałcz 4

17 Mendyk Hanna 2002 Gim. Mieszkowice Gryfino 3

18 Skrzyńska Karina 2000 Gim. Wolin Kamień Pomorski 3

19 Bereda Martyna 2000 Gim. Drzonowo Kołobrzeg 3

20 Grądas Karolina 2000 Gim. 34 Szczecin Szczecin 3

21 Aniołowska Gabriela 2001 Gim. 2 Szczecinek Szczecinek 3

22 Paluszkiewicz Patrycja 2000 Gim. 1 Białogard Białogard 3

23 Van Wijgerden Tessa 2001 Gim. 4 Stargard Stargard 3

24 Bilas Julia 2000 Gim. 2 Barlinek Myślibórz 3

25 Kita Alicja 2001 ZSP Bielice Pyrzyce 3

26 Kuraszewska Amelia 2002 ZS Kozielice Pyrzyce 2

27 Witorzeńć Weronika 2001 Gim. Góralice Gryfino 2

28 Makowska Natalia 2001 Gim. 1 Koszalin Koszalin gr. 2

29 Liberska Justyna 2001 Gim. 1 Międzyzdroje Kamień Pomorski 2

30 Kurlapska Adrianna 2001 Gim. Brzeźno Świdwin 2

31 Łomża Alicja 2001 Gim. Pieszcz Sławno 1

32 Pawłowska Patrycja 2002 Gim. Pieszcz Sławno 1

33 Dziel Wiktoria 2001 ZS Kozielice Pyrzyce 1

34 Lip Nikola 2002 Gim. 1 Stargard Stargard 1

35 Wojtukiewicz Joanna 2002 Gim. Katolickie Koszalin Koszalin gr. 1

36 Mystek Katarzyna 2000 Gim. 1 Białogard Białogard 1
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1 Górzyński Robert 2001 Gim. Pomianowo Białogard 08:31

2 Groberski Michał 2000 Gim. 5 Szczecin Szczecin 08:31

3 Bakan Piotr 2000 Gim. 2 Goleniów Goleniów 09:04

4 Troć Daniel 2000 Gim. Przecław Police 09:06

5 Szwajczewski Bartłomiej 2000 Gim. 1 Biały Bór Szczecinek 09:07

6 Heda Jakub 2000 Gim. 2 Gryfino Gryfino 09:22

7 Junak Michał 2000 Gim. 3 Stargard Stargard 09:26

8 Raczak Jakub 2000 Gim. Przecław Police 09:36

9 Kubiak Jakub 2001 Gim. 2 Gryfice Gryfice 09:42

10 Groński Gracjan 2001 Gim. 1 Stargard Stargard 09:43

11 Tatys Bartosz 2002 Gim. 1 Świdwin Świdwin 09:44

12 Soszyński Patryk 2001 Gim. 2 Goleniów Goleniów 09:45

13 Wieczorek Zygmunt 2000 Gim. 3 Gryfice Gryfice 09:46

14 Krohn Marcin 2000 Gim. Węgorzyno Łobez 09:50

15 Martinek Antoni 2000 Gim. 16 Szczecin Szczecin 09:52

16 Palmąka Karol 2000 Gim. 1 Wałcz Wałcz 09:53

17 Wiktorowicz Piotr 2002 Gim. Resko Łobez 09:57

18 Czajkowski Paweł 2000 Gim. 1 Barlinek Myślibórz 09:59

19 Pniewski Łukasz 2000 Gim. Tychowo Białogard 09:59

20 Kozak Paweł 2001 Gim. 1 Koszalin Koszalin gr. 10:00

21 Pankratow Jakub 2001 Gim. Mieszkowice Gryfino 10:01

22 Lewandowski Jakub 2000 Gim. Mirosławiec Wałcz 10:01

23 Greczuk Jan 2000 Gim. 34 Szczecin Szczecin 10:02

24 Wiącek Adam 2000 Gim. Góralice Gryfino 10:09

25 Dzięcioł Dawid 2002 Gim. 2 Barlinek Myślibórz

26 Felskowski Bartosz 2001 Gim. Chwiram Wałcz

27 Wiktorowicz Paweł 2002 Gim. Resko Łobez

28 Nalepko Artur 2000 Gim. Kliniska Wielkie Goleniów

29 Czerwiński Mateusz 2001 Gim. Myślibórz Myślibórz

30 Stelmaszczyk Piotr 2000 Gim. Przecław Police

31 Bodys Jakub 2000 Gim. Resko Łobez

32 Saładajczyk Przemysław 2000 Gim. Wolin Kamień Pomorski

33 Błaż Kacper 2000 Gim. 1 Barlinek Myślibórz

34 Kamusiński Jakub 2001 Gim. 14 Szczecin Szczecin

35 Postrożny Michał 2000 Gim. 14 Szczecin Szczecin

36 Galasiński Dawid 2000 Gim. Tychowo Białogard

37 Żak Sebastian 2000 Gim. Mirosławiec Wałcz

38 Depta Mikołaj 2000 Gim. 5 Szczecin Szczecin

39 Migdalski Kacper 2000 Gim. Choszczno Choszczno

40 Kaźmierczak Bartosz 2002 Gim. Pyrzyce Pyrzyce

41 Jażwiński Dawid 2000 Gim. 7 Koszalin Koszalin gr.

42 Kuchnio Jarosław 2000 Gim. 1 Kołobrzeg Kołobrzeg

43 Iwasiuk Jakub 2000 Gim. Warnice Pyrzyce

44 Maciaszek Mateusz 2000 Gim. 2 Szczecinek Szczecinek

45 Ławniczak Michał 2000 Gim. 1 Białogard Białogard

46 Bartniczuk Dominik 2000 Gim. Wolin Kamień Pomorski

47 Przybylski Tomasz 2000 Gim. Tychowo Białogard

48 Gawryś Rafał 2000 Gim. Drzonowo Kołobrzeg

49 Lisowski Dominik 2002 Gim. Chwiram Wałcz

Czas
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50 Bzdak Arkadiusz 2001 Gim. Trzebiatów Gryfice

51 Bromberger Tomasz 2001 Gim. Kliniska Wielkie Goleniów

52 Piórkowski Gracjan 2001 Gim. 1 Biały Bór Szczecinek

53 Szłyk Paweł 2000 Gim. Pomianowo Białogard

54 Dzideczek Michał 2002 Gim. 3 Stargard Stargard

55 Górczyński Dawid 2000 Gim. 7 Koszalin Koszalin gr.

56 Szostakiewicz Bartosz 2001 Gim. Węgorzyno Łobez

57 Świątek Mateusz 2002 Gim. Kliniska Wielkie Goleniów

58 Pietras Mariusz 2001 Gim. Gwda Wielka Szczecinek

59 Lenkiewicz Michał 2001 Gim. Węgorzyno Łobez

60 Eliasz Wiktor 2001 Gim. 3 Kołobrzeg Kołobrzeg

61 Szwedo Tomasz 2000 ZS Kozielice Pyrzyce

62 Fesio Maciej 2000 Gim. Trzebiatów Gryfice

63 Paluszkiewicz Tomasz 2000 Gim. Darłowo Sławno

64 Zieleniewicz Jakub 2001 Gim. 1 Sławno Sławno

65 Odrowąż-PiramowiczDawid 2000 Gim. 1 Stargard Stargard

66 Polaczek Miłosz 2001 Gim. 1 Wałcz Wałcz

67 Anklewicz Dominik 2001 Gim. 3 Kołobrzeg Kołobrzeg

68 Fydrych Jakub 2000 Gim. 2 Goleniów Goleniów

69 Zieliński Stanisław 2000 Gim. Przecław Police

70 Rataj Adam 2000 Gim. 1 Stargard Stargard

71 Brudło Piotr 2002 Gim. 3 Stargard Stargard

72 Cynarski Dawid 2001 Gim. Myślibórz Myślibórz

73 Jawilak Jakub 2000 Gim. 1 Koszalin Koszalin gr.

74 Knieć Sebastian 2000 Gim. Gościno Kołobrzeg

75 Łaszkiewicz Dominik 2001 ZS Złocieniec Budowo Drawsko Pomorskie

76 Kaczor Mateusz 2001 Gim. 1 Świdwin Świdwin

77 Stolz Natan 2000 Gim. Wolin Kamień Pomorski

78 Głowacki Szymon 2000 Gim. Przecław Police

79 Chilewski Szymon 2001 Gim. 2 Gryfino Gryfino

80 Poważa Jakub 2000 Gim. Moryń Gryfino



1 Górzyński Robert 2001 Gim. Pomianowo Białogard 08:31 12

2 Groberski Michał 2000 Gim. 5 Szczecin Szczecin 08:31 10

3 Bakan Piotr 2000 Gim. 2 Goleniów Goleniów 09:04 8

4 Troć Daniel 2000 Gim. Przecław Police 09:06 7

5 Heda Jakub 2000 Gim. 2 Gryfino Gryfino 09:22 7

6 Junak Michał 2000 Gim. 3 Stargard Stargard 09:26 7

7 Raczak Jakub 2000 Gim. Przecław Police 09:36 6

8 Kubiak Jakub 2001 Gim. 2 Gryfice Gryfice 09:42 6

9 Soszyński Patryk 2001 Gim. 2 Goleniów Goleniów 09:45 6

10 Wieczorek Zygmunt 2000 Gim. 3 Gryfice Gryfice 09:46 5

11 Krohn Marcin 2000 Gim. Węgorzyno Łobez 09:50 5

12 Palmąka Karol 2000 Gim. 1 Wałcz Wałcz 09:53 5

13 Wiktorowicz Piotr 2002 Gim. Resko Łobez 09:57 4

14 Pniewski Łukasz 2000 Gim. Tychowo Białogard 09:59 4

15 Kozak Paweł 2001 Gim. 1 Koszalin Koszalin gr. 10:00 4

16 Pankratow Jakub 2001 Gim. Mieszkowice Gryfino 10:01 4

17 Wiącek Adam 2000 Gim. Góralice Gryfino 10:09 3

18 Dzięcioł Dawid 2002 Gim. 2 Barlinek Myślibórz 3

19 Felskowski Bartosz 2001 Gim. Chwiram Wałcz 3

20 Wiktorowicz Paweł 2002 Gim. Resko Łobez 3

21 Czerwiński Mateusz 2001 Gim. Myślibórz Myślibórz 3

22 Saładajczyk Przemysław 2000 Gim. Wolin Kamień Pomorski 3

23 Kamusiński Jakub 2001 Gim. 14 Szczecin Szczecin 3

24 Postrożny Michał 2000 Gim. 14 Szczecin Szczecin 3

25 Kuchnio Jarosław 2000 Gim. 1 Kołobrzeg Kołobrzeg 3

26 Bartniczuk Dominik 2000 Gim. Wolin Kamień Pomorski 2

27 Przybylski Tomasz 2000 Gim. Tychowo Białogard 2

28 Bzdak Arkadiusz 2001 Gim. Trzebiatów Gryfice 2

29 Dzideczek Michał 2002 Gim. 3 Stargard Stargard 2

30 Pietras Mariusz 2001 Gim. Gwda Wielka Szczecinek 2

31 Polaczek Miłosz 2001 Gim. 1 Wałcz Wałcz 1

32 Fydrych Jakub 2000 Gim. 2 Goleniów Goleniów 1

33 Brudło Piotr 2002 Gim. 3 Stargard Stargard 1

34 Cynarski Dawid 2001 Gim. Myślibórz Myślibórz 1
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1 Szwajczewski Bartłomiej 2000 Gim. 1 Biały Bór Szczecinek 09:07 12

2 Groński Gracjan 2001 Gim. 1 Stargard Stargard 09:43 10

3 Tatys Bartosz 2002 Gim. 1 Świdwin Świdwin 09:44 8

4 Martinek Antoni 2000 Gim. 16 Szczecin Szczecin 09:52 7

5 Czajkowski Paweł 2000 Gim. 1 Barlinek Myślibórz 09:59 7

6 Lewandowski Jakub 2000 Gim. Mirosławiec Wałcz 10:01 7

7 Greczuk Jan 2000 Gim. 34 Szczecin Szczecin 10:02 6

8 Nalepko Artur 2000 Gim. Kliniska Wielkie Goleniów 6

9 Stelmaszczyk Piotr 2000 Gim. Przecław Police 6

10 Bodys Jakub 2000 Gim. Resko Łobez 5

11 Błaż Kacper 2000 Gim. 1 Barlinek Myślibórz 5

12 Galasiński Dawid 2000 Gim. Tychowo Białogard 5

13 Żak Sebastian 2000 Gim. Mirosławiec Wałcz 4

14 Depta Mikołaj 2000 Gim. 5 Szczecin Szczecin 4

15 Migdalski Kacper 2000 Gim. Choszczno Choszczno 4

16 Kaźmierczak Bartosz 2002 Gim. Pyrzyce Pyrzyce 4

17 Jażwiński Dawid 2000 Gim. 7 Koszalin Koszalin gr. 3

18 Iwasiuk Jakub 2000 Gim. Warnice Pyrzyce 3

19 Maciaszek Mateusz 2000 Gim. 2 Szczecinek Szczecinek 3

20 Ławniczak Michał 2000 Gim. 1 Białogard Białogard 3

21 Gawryś Rafał 2000 Gim. Drzonowo Kołobrzeg 3

22 Lisowski Dominik 2002 Gim. Chwiram Wałcz 3

23 Bromberger Tomasz 2001 Gim. Kliniska Wielkie Goleniów 3

24 Piórkowski Gracjan 2001 Gim. 1 Biały Bór Szczecinek 3

25 Szłyk Paweł 2000 Gim. Pomianowo Białogard 3

26 Górczyński Dawid 2000 Gim. 7 Koszalin Koszalin gr. 2

27 Szostakiewicz Bartosz 2001 Gim. Węgorzyno Łobez 2

28 Świątek Mateusz 2002 Gim. Kliniska Wielkie Goleniów 2

29 Lenkiewicz Michał 2001 Gim. Węgorzyno Łobez 2

30 Eliasz Wiktor 2001 Gim. 3 Kołobrzeg Kołobrzeg 2

31 Szwedo Tomasz 2000 ZS Kozielice Pyrzyce 1

32 Fesio Maciej 2000 Gim. Trzebiatów Gryfice 1

33 Paluszkiewicz Tomasz 2000 Gim. Darłowo Sławno 1

34 Zieleniewicz Jakub 2001 Gim. 1 Sławno Sławno 1

35 Odrowąż-PiramowiczDawid 2000 Gim. 1 Stargard Stargard 1

36 Anklewicz Dominik 2001 Gim. 3 Kołobrzeg Kołobrzeg 1

37 Zieliński Stanisław 2000 Gim. Przecław Police 1

38 Rataj Adam 2000 Gim. 1 Stargard Stargard 1

39 Jawilak Jakub 2000 Gim. 1 Koszalin Koszalin gr. 1

40 Knieć Sebastian 2000 Gim. Gościno Kołobrzeg 1

41 Łaszkiewicz Dominik 2001 ZS Złocieniec Budowo Drawsko Pomorskie 1

42 Kaczor Mateusz 2001 Gim. 1 Świdwin Świdwin 1

43 Stolz Natan 2000 Gim. Wolin Kamień Pomorski 1

44 Głowacki Szymon 2000 Gim. Przecław Police 1

45 Chilewski Szymon 2001 Gim. 2 Gryfino Gryfino 1

46 Poważa Jakub 2000 Gim. Moryń Gryfino 1
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1 Myślibórz 51 1 Szczecin 117 1 Myślibórz 157

2 Goleniów 29 2 Myślibórz 106 2 Szczecin 134

3 Police 26 3 Białogard 98 3 Goleniów 122

4 Łobez 23 4 Wałcz 96 4 Białogard 116

5 Stargard 23 6 Goleniów 93 5 Łobez 113

6 Gryfino 19 5 Szczecinek 91 6 Wałcz 109

7 Kołobrzeg 19 7 Łobez 80 7 Szczecinek 105

8 Choszczno 19 8 Stargard 70 8 Stargard 93

9 Białogard 18 9 Gryfino 59 9 Police 80

10 Szczecin 17 10 Koszalin gr 54 10 Gryfino 78

11 Gryfice 16 11 Police 54 11 Kołobrzeg 63

12 Kamień Pomorski 15 12 Kamień Pomorski 48 12 Kamień Pomorski 63

13 Szczecinek 14 13 Kołobrzeg 44 13 Koszalin gr 61

14 Wałcz 13 14 Świdwin 31 14 Gryfice 43

15 Drawsko Pomorskie 11 15 Gryfice 27 15 Choszczno 42

16 Świdwin 11 16 Choszczno 23 16 Świdwin 42

17 Koszalin gr 7 17 Sławno 23 17 Sławno 30

18 Pyrzyce 7 18 Pyrzyce 22 18 Pyrzyce 29

19 Sławno 7 19 Świnoujście 22 19 Świnoujście 27

20 Świnoujście 5 20 Drawsko Pomorskie 16 20 Drawsko Pomorskie 27

WOJEWÓDZKIE IGRZYSKA MŁODZIEŻY 
SZKOLNEJ

GIMNAZJADA WOJEWÓDZKA
WOJEWÓDZKIE IGRZYSKA MŁODZIEŻY 

SZKOLNEJ + GIMNAZJADA WOJEWÓDZKA

M-ce Powiat Pkt M-ce Powiat Pkt M-ce Powiat Pkt



1 SP 4 Barlinek 28 1 Gim. Mirosławiec 54

2 SP 8 Police 21 2 Gim. 1 Białogard 53

3 SP Węgorzyno 18 3 Gim. 2 Goleniów 51

4 SP 3 Myślibórz 14 4 Gim. 3 Stargard 42

5 SP 3 Kołobrzeg 12 5 Gim. Przecław 42

6 SP 4 Goleniów 11 6 Gim. Wolin 42

7 Publ. SP Wolin 10 7 Gim. Myślibórz 41

8 SP 1 Złocieniec 10 8 Gim. 14 Szczecin 31

9 SP Pęzino 10 9 Gim. 2 Barlinek 25

10 SP 2 Płoty 9 10 Gim. 2 Szczecinek 23

11 SP 3 Choszczno 9 11 Gim. Dębno 23

12 SP 4 Białogard 9 12 Gim. 10 Szczecin 22

13 SP Barwice 9 13 Gim. 1 Biały Bór 21

14 SP 71 Szczecin 8 14 Gim. Pomianowo 21

15 SP 1 Gryfino 7 15 Gim. 1 Koszalin 20

16 SP 3 Gryfino 7 16 Gim. 16 Szczecin 20

17 SP 3 Stargard 7 17 Gim. 2 Gryfino 20

18 SP 8 Goleniów 7 18 Gim. 1 Wałcz 19

19 SP Krępsko 7 19 Gim. 1 Goleniów 18

20 SP 3 Dębno 6 20 Gim. 1 Szczecinek 18

21 ZSP Brzeźno 6 21 Gim. 1 Świnoujście 17

22 Publ. SP Koniewo 5 22 Gim. 1 Barlinek 17

23 SP 1 Suliszewo 5 23 Gim. 1 Świdwin 16

24 SP 6 Świnoujście 5 24 Gim. Radowo Małe 16

25 SP Deawno 5 25 Gim. 2 Gryfice 15

26 SP Tychowo 5 26 Gim. 12 Szczecin 14

27 SP 1 Koszalin 4 27 Gim. 5 Szczecin 14

28 SP 4 Kołobrzeg 4 28 Gim. 7 Koszalin 14

29 SP 63 Szczecin 4 29 Gim. Chwiram 14

30 SP 7 Stargard 4 30 Gim. Gwda Wielka 14

31 SP Strączno 4 31 Gim. 1 Stargard 13

32 SP Tuczno 4 32 Gim. Kliniska Wielkie 13

33 ZS Pieszcz 4 33 Gim. 34 Szczecin 12

34 SP 1 Barlinek 3 34 Gim. Gościno 12

35 SP 14 Szczecin 3 35 Gim. Łobez 12

36 SP 2 Goleniów 3 36 ZS Złocieniec Budowo 12

37 SP Lejkowo 3 37 Gim. 1 Sławno 10

38 SP Przecław 3 38 Gim. 9 Koszalin 10

39 SP Radowo Małe 3 39 Gim. 1 Kołobrzeg 9

40 SP Wicimice 3 40 Gim. Piecnik 9

41 SP z OI Pyrzyce 3 41 ZS Krzęcin 9

42 ZS Widuchowa 3 42 Gim. 2 Police 8

43 SP 1 Świdwin 2 43 Gim. 3 Kołobrzeg 8

44 SP 3 Koszalin 2 44 Gim. Dobra Nowogardzka 8

45 SP 3 Police 2 45 Gim. Mieszkowice 8

46 SP 4 Gryfice 2 46 Gim. Chwarstnica 7

WOJEWÓDZKIE IGRZYSKA MŁODZIEŻY 

SZKOLNEJ
GIMNAZJADA WOJEWÓDZKA

M-ce Powiat Pkt M-ce Powiat Pkt



47 SP 5 Białogard 2 47 Gim. Góralice 7

48 SP Piecnik 2 48 Gim. Maszewo 7

49 STO Szczecinek 2 49 Gim. Recz 7

50 ZSP Bielice 2 50 Gim. 1 Międzyzdroje 6

51 ZSP Sławoborze 2 51 Gim. 3 Gryfice 6

52 NSP Witankowo 1 52 Gim. Brzeźno 6

53 PSP Karnice 1 53 Gim. Drzonowo 6

54 PSP Żuków 1 54 Gim. Integracyjne Stargard 6

55 SP 1 Nowogard 1 55 Gim. Pieszcz 6

56 SP 1 Szczecinek 1 56 Gim. Trzebiatów 6

57 SP 16 Szczecin 1 57 ZS Kozielice 6

58 SP 2 Gryfino 1 58 Gim. 2 Białogard 5

59 SP 2 Łobez 1 59 Gim. 2 Biały Bór 5

60 SP 2 Stargard 1 60 Gim. 2 Kołobrzeg 5

61 SP 21 Koszalin 1 61 Gim. 4 Stargard 5

62 SP 3 Białogard 1 62 Gim. Choszczno 5

63 SP 3 Świdwin 1 63 ZS Rąbino 5

64 SP 4 Stargard 1 64 Gim. 1 Gryfino 4

65 SP 5 Wałcz 1 65 Gim. 9 Szczecin 4

66 SP 53 Szczecin 1 66 Gim. Barwice 4

67 SP 7 Koszalin 1 67 Gim. Moryń 4

68 SP 7 Szczecinek 1 68 Gim. Pyrzyce 4

69 SP Brzesko 1 69 Gim. Lekowo 4

70 SP Drzonowo 1 70 Gim. 3 Koszalin 3

71 SP Gogolice 1 71 Gim. 3 Police 3

72 SP Gościno 1 72 Gim. 4 Koszalin 3

73 SP Mirosławiec 1 73 Gim. 5 Koszalin 3

74 SP Runowo Pomorskie 1 74 Gim. Jarosławiec 3

75 SP Stary Chwalim 1 75 Gim. Karlino 3

76 SP Ustronie Morskie 1 76 Gim. Marianowo 3

77 ZSO Pobierowo 1 77 Gim. 3 Świnoujście 3

78 ZSP Złocieniec Budowo 1 78 Gim. Darłowo 3

79 ZSP Bielice 3
80 Gim. Katolickie Koszalin 1
81 Gim. Nowe Worowo 1
82 Gim. Postomino 1
83 Gim. Turowo 1
84 ZPO Chociwel 1
85 ZS Nowe Warpno 1


